LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
024 - Calgary-South East - MLA Matt Jones
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - DEC 31, 2022

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $14.29 $110.29
Other Travel - Parking - $ $55.91
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $762.83 $2.624.66
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $1,435.20 $5,071.04
Travel Accommodations Allowance $256.34 $256.34
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 2.0 20
Other
Hosting - $ $706.06 $1.197.29
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
|Non-FinanciaI Reporting
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 4320 1,3550
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 2360
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 4320 15910
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50 10 10
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 520 90 260
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of frips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
¢ 5 ME23232 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

t"":wa

Receipt Description RMA Parking

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $14.29 + GST

5 YOUR REE"EIPI THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT THIS IS Y

RECEIPT c OF’E’DM NTON

Terminal: 7020ta
Plate:
Canada Place - P2N East

Valid through:

THURSDAY 10 nov 22
6:00 PM

Amount Paid: $15.00 (GST incl.) auth no- N

ﬁ Start Time: 11/10/2022 7:53 AM Receipt No: 3477
. Trn: d0a22a9cd945a0ch EXXEXEEETRE 'ﬁ

-;.‘E:‘EIPT THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT THIS s YQ
4

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME23232 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% o> O MP22938 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
i
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP22938
Description October 2022 - Per-Diems
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted October 29, 2022
Date Received October 31, 2022
Mailing Address -
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GST. Total
29982 | Oct 3, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
29983 | Oct 11,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
29984 | Oct 17,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Sylvan Lake X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
29985 | Oct 21,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
29986 | Oct 23,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
29987 | Oct 24,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
29988 | Oct 25,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
23742 1188 | 24930

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP22938

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP23233 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP23233

Description November 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted December 2, 2022

Date Received December 2, 2022

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L |D|Subtotal| GST. Total
30491 | Nov 1, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30492 | Nov 2, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30493 | Nov 8, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30494 | Nov 9, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30495 | Nov 10,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30496 | Nov 14,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 154 32.35
30497 | Nov 15,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30498 | Nov 16, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30499 | Nov 23,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 099 20.75
30500 | Nov 24,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30501 | Nov 25,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30502 | Nov 28,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30503 | Nov 29, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30504 | Nov 30,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

525.41 2629 | 551.70

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed

or been paid for these expenses.
MP23233

Page 1 of 1




% Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% “ MR22941 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
w(dl
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR22941
Description 2022_10 Hotels
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted October 29, 2022
Date Received October 31, 2022
Mailing Address -
Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Oct 24, 2022 9568 - 0.00 - 95.68
Oct 23, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Oct 21, 2022 95 68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Grand Total | 287.04 - 0.00 - 287.04
Office Use Only I | 267 Subtotal
B | 00 g [csT
287.04 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR22941

Page 2 of 6




: Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%% o & MR23230 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR23230

Description 2022_10_31-2022_11_30 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted December 2, 2022

Date Received December 2, 2022

Mailing Address

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal G.S.T. Total
Nov 30, 2022 95 68 - 0.00 - 9568
Nov 29, 2022 95 68 - 0.00 - 95.68
Nov 28, 2022 95 68 | ] 0.00 | ] 95.68
Nov 27, 2022 95 68 [ | 0.00 ] 9568
Nov 24, 2022 95.68 - 0.00 - 9568
Nov 23, 2022 95.68 | oo 1 95.68
Nov 15, 2022 95.68 Il oo ] 9568
Nov 14, 2022 9568 | 0.00 ] 95.68
Nov 9, 2022 95.68 | | 0.00 || 95.68
Nov 8, 2022 95.68 | 0.00 || 95.68
Nov 1, 2022 95.68 | ] 0.00 [ 95.68
Oct 31, 2022 9568 Il o0 || 9568

Grand Total | 1,148.16 |l | 0.00 1 1148.16

Office Use Only 1,148.16 - Subtotal
0.00 - GS.T
1148.16 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR23230

Page 2 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% & MR22941 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Matt Jones
Expense Category Member Travel Travel Accommodation Allowance = $256.34 + GST
Fax 403-887-2598
5027 Lakeshore Drive Email info@bestwesternchateauinn.com
Sylvan Lake, AB 14s1R3 BeSt
Western
Prone.  403-887-7788 web PLus

Guest Charges

Folio # ﬁ Guest : Jones, Matt Conf #
Room # 322 CRS #:

Payment Method : Credit Card Billing Reference :
Rate Company Arrival: 10/17/2022

10/17/2022 $123.24 Departure: 10/19/2022

X,
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit Balance
10/17/2022 |ROOM Auto Posted Rate: 9Q 322 $123.24 $123.24
10/17/2022 |GST Auto Posted Rate: 9Q 322 $6.16 $129.40
10/17/2022 |TOURLVY Auto Posted Rate: 9Q 322 $4.93 $134.33
10/18/2022 |ROOM Auto Posted Rate: 9Q 322 $123.24 $257.57
10/18/2022 |GST Auto Posted Rate: 9Q 322 $6.16 5263'73
10/18/2022 |TOURLVY Auto Posted Rate: 9Q 322 $4.93 $268.66
[10/19/2022 [wisA Vi 322 $268.66 $0.00
Balance $0.00

Credit Card Payment

Payment Type Credit Card Amount Paid $268.66
¢ A
Accoci?:nlm Approval Code
u older: Approval Amount: ($268.66)
| agree that my liability for all charges is nol waived.
Guest Signature
Each Bost Westerma® brandod hotel is independently owned nnd opersied

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR22941 Page 4 of 6



e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other Hosting = $70.00
| ——
.'"-lm‘ nl'on'"l |

5874
Velcone #

(406148301012
18s7.00

(506148301014
58 57.00

06148301013

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

Calaarv

x1 Purchase
sggr.meaux VISA
Abe 1000100000
mé-wszmoo 7
12103/20229

CREDIT TN

Optinun
Fglngs Redeened

RCSS 1585 1
"_m;sss Seton Vay ¢
Big on Fresh, Loy gy Prica

33-BAKERY INSTORE

OATMEAL COOKIES

eos1 5t e 5.0

=--=====-TRANSACTION RECORD=-----=-===->
SLOBAL PAANENTS NERCIANT o 62560915704
19655 Seton yay S

SLIP & 125700
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECDRLS. .\,
CARD # xrexsikerss

I
14:41:
PPRO

No Signature Required

............................

Closing B'ﬂ'ﬁiw!w‘w}gﬁ%ﬁ:‘?}wlﬂl"

CHO CHIP COOKIE HRJ
OAT CHOC CKIES

REG 11

XP #x /&%
CI RESP
ﬁﬁm 001

AEEEEAEA

Y0U FOR SHOPPING SUPERSTORE
;;méfﬁ NAE: CARLO CUSHIA

BRI
323341312%::::1::;:xmtwmmm

GST # 12223-5922 RT0001

111257

TELL US HOU VE DID TODAY! VISIT
,STOREOPINION. Ch OR CALL
1-883!5314928. YIN 1 of 2 NONTHLY

PRLZES OF 1

4

10N PC OPTIMUN POINTS
| 2"';‘.'.\ SER

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23548

Page 5 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
& SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

e s

Receipt Description event supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $22.00 + GST

@)ne

DOLLARAMA

1420~ 80 Mahogany Rd. SE
Calgary AB T3M 3K9

GST 863624433

" XMAS CANDY
| KMAS CANDY
| KMAS CANDY
| KMAS CANDY

| KMAS CANDY
KMAS CANDY
KMAS CANDY
KMAS CANDY

N RO NOAO NN N
P o T S P R
(RS IS RE, (& RS NS )
MMM

SUBTOTAL

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: VISA

CARD NUMBER: n:xxxkxxxx*!
DATE/TINME: 22/12/03 11:39:5'

- REFERENCE #: 0 0010014750 H
~ AUTHOR, #:

INVOICE NUMBER: 3040

SCOTIABANK VISA
A0000000031010

TR

01/027 APPROVED - THANK YOU

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

== IMPORTANT --
Rotain This Copy For Your Records

xxx CUSTOMER COPY =xx

PRICES MAY INCLUDE ECO FEES
(WHEN APPLICABLE}
NO EXCHANGE
NO RETURN
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT DOLLARAMA

2022-12-03 11:39:58
00140262 3040

WiH. DOLLARAMA, COM

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23548 Page 6 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $104.86

REAL CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE
RCSS 1586 19655 Seton Way SE
587-471-7517
Big on Fresh, Low on Price
21-GROCERY
(4)06500013412 CARN HOTCHC  HRJ
4@ $16.99 67. 96
22-DAIRY
(606820051106 1L LACTANTIA WHI MRJ
68 $5.99 35. 94
BEV. RECYCLING FEE
6630, 06 MRJ 0.36
DEPOSIT 1

6&30. 10 0. 60

"SUBTOTAL
G=GST 5%

B -«

TOTAL
--------- TRANSACTION RECORD-—---————=~-

GLOBAL PAYMENTS MERCHANT # 62568915704
RCSS 01586

19655 Seton Way SE

Calgary AB

STORE 01586 REG 21

SLIP # 363000

RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECOROS

¥+ Purchase % Proximity
oD ¢t £ w4
SCOTIABANK VISA

REF & ISO/ACT RESP

985001001031 00 001

AlD: A0000000031010

170: 32A04000

DATE TINE AMOUNT

12/03/2022  12:09:59 §
APPROVED

No Signature Required

S |

PC Optimum
You could have earned
PC Optimum if you registered
for PC Optimun at www.pcopt imum, ca
PR RO R R E R A K
GST # 12223-5922 RT0001
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING SUPERSTORE
MANAGER NAME: CARLD CUSHIA
22/12/03 U-SCAN 1 9991 21 3630 12:10
FAERARR AR MR R AR R R R bR e 4
TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY! VISIT
WWW. STOREOPINION. CA OR CALL
1-800-531-2928. VIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 MILLION PC OPTINUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN PC GIFT CARDS. SEE
WW. STOREOPINION, CA FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES. STORE: 01586
CODE: 120322 121021 3630 01586

ARARR RN kb

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23548 Page 7 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other Hosting = $357.68
S Calsary #251 1
99 Heritage Gate SE S St fezsfg
Cal . eritage La
alsary, AB T2H 3A7 Calsary, AB T2H 3AT
ADJ / FRONT END ADJ / FRONT END
61 Menber NG \
TRANSACTION RETRIEVED: G1-Hercar _ms 1499 |
RETRIEVAL NUMBER: 203/283 31062 NANATMO e
7@ 13.99 SUBTOTAL 13.00
525 CARN HC1.9KG  97.93 TAK
31062 NANAIMO BARS ~ 14.99 woex TOTAL R
B e 0K ) gggns rounding 0:01-
1046328 CHOC COOKIE 229.71 CHANGE 5.00
TOTRL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
WY TARRPIs 20:06:21 251 226 138 807
B T
TAX 0.00  QP§: 807 Name Kevln '
wxxx TOTAL | [ 340 .69 ] “
CASH 345.75 Thank Youl VR
Penny rounding ggé- Please Come RAsain
CHANGE “

G = GST P=PST
TOTHL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 31 GST #121476329RT

BPpE 20:04:51 251 226 136 80T hee:i2B] Trn:226 Trn:138 OP:807

IMIMUH N

Items Sold:
OP#: 807 Name. Kevln G1 2022/11/25 20:06

Thank You! \
Please Come Again \
G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:251 Trm:226 Trn:136 OP:807

BEMS Sold 31
2022711 2*04

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23548 Page 9 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
<\% & SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $36.25 + GST

DOLLARAMA

1420~ 80 Mahogany Rd. SE
Calgary AB T3M 3K9

65T 863624433

| XMAS CANDY
XMAS CANDY
XMAS CAND
XMAS CANDY

PR TN e O By A3
JAPARFEEESGFdGI
IMAmMTmmANA AN,

FRRRAKRRREK

o
- 063

AUTHOR. #: =

INVOICE NUMBER: 2047

SOOTTABANK VISA
AO00C00031010
O1/02] APPROVED - THANK YOU

NO SIGNATIRE TRANSACTION

MPORTANT -~
Retaln This Copy For Your Records
wxx CUSTOMER COPY *3x

NO RETURN
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT DOLLARAMA
2022-11-2G  12:29:94
001402 62
i 3 WM L DOLL ABAMA - OH

2047

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23548 Page 11 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description event supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $29.10

Y REAL CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE

RCSS 1546 - 4700 130th AVE SE
403-257-6537
Big on Fresh, Lou on Price

22-DAIRY
(606620051106 1L LACTANTIA WHI J
BEU. RECYCLING FEE
6350.06
DEPOSIT 1
6280.10
$5.99 ea or 2/§9.38
6@ 2/$9.38

SUBTOTAL
g:ast 5t (e 5.c008

TOTAL

GLOBAL PAYHENTS HERCHANT # 4041489

Superstore

4700 130 Ave Se Suite 100

Calgary AB

STORE 01546 REG 4

SLIP # 547900

RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

x+ purchese xx Proxi
§ XIKXXAXXXIX

CAR
SCOTIABAKK VISA

REF &
265001001080
AID: A00000000
TT0; 32A04000

DATE
11/26/2022

CREDIT TN e
have earne BES
s °33'3nz:un 9312;%31;2 a . :
lastercar ngy fccount.
e anﬂ::n ::rl at pcfinancial.ca

b i gsr At 2223-5422 RT0001
g‘r‘%’ﬁ% K&jﬂgg iﬁﬁNE"E QILBERT
S022/11/26 Rnea 208 045479 15:33

lulnivuuu’ulil'iulxulux.

ERERFER
HOU UE DID TODAY! VISIT
i, STOREQPTNION. C4 OR CALL
1-800-531-2926, WIN 1 of 2 HONTHLY
TLLION PC OPTTHUM POTNTS
8251000 IN PC GIFT CARDS. SEE
fud STOREOPINTON. CAFOR FULL

L£S. “ 01546
(SONTEST RO 55304 5179 visds

ARRFARTAKE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred a i i i
e T p nd that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE23548
Page 12 of 19




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
¢ 5 SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

>

Receipt Description

office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi -
Expense Category Other Hosting = $31.44 + GST

SHOII;!,’GERS @

R.S. SCRIPTS LTD.
110-620 MCKENZIE TOHWNE DR,CALGARY,AB,
403-257-1109
Cct 08, 2022 11:27 AH
2353 1005 382633 3800166 3
CANADA, DRY GIN
CAN ENY
CAN DEP
CANADA, DRY GIN
CAN ENV
CAN DEP
COKE ZERO 12 P
CAN ENV

CAN DEP

PEPST DIET MAX

CAN ENV

CAN DEP 1.20
SUBTOTAL :
5.0% GST :

1.31
12 Itens IOTAL: $32.75

VISA 32.75

AEXEXKKKLE XK KKK LK KKKKKK KKK XK KT KKK KKK KKK KKK

WITH YOUR PC OPTIMUM CARD
YOU COULD HAVE EARNED THESE POINTS:390

xwxxxxxxxrxxxx*xxxxxxxx**x*xxrr*xx**xxxxxxx
A
9990223531005003826330
xxxxxxxxrnxxr*xxk*xkx**xxxa*x:x*xxxx*x*xr*x
TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY! VISIT
www . surveysdn.com OR CALL
1-800-701-9163. WIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 MILLION PC OPTIMUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN GIFT CARDS. SEE
www. surveysdm.com FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES.
Certificate Number:22431102-5853051
nxxnxxxxxxxxxarxxrrxthxxxwxxrxxx*xxxxxxxxﬁ
Retain Receipt for return within 30 days.
Visit shoppersdrugmart.ca for exclusions

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: VISA CAD$ 32.75
Card Type: CREDIT
CARD NUMBER: KEAXKXKKKKAK
DATE/TIME: 22/10/08 11:27:27
REFERENCE #: 104353
AUTHOR, #:
4000000003101 0000000000
e 00 APPR%E%RT;\N}‘HANK you
For Your Records
Retain Thigug%gopv SRy

KKK

O ON O —~O
= g N = RO =~ N =~y
LONCOoON W

o

Noor
EZOZZOZ20Z2

x> X< xX X< x

HOUrOM— O =~ O o)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE23548

Page 13 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
‘\% 5 SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $21.94 + GST

Wdlm«al’t w.s

" HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete vur shorl customer survey al

SURVEY.WALMART. (A
fora monthl chance t

5

GIFT CARDS
| Rulesand regulations apply. Seecorest rules for details.
e e een s s e e+ e —
STORE 3010
9650 MACLECD TRAIL SE
CALGARY, AB
T2J OPT
403-258-398%
ST# 03010 OPR 003046 TEH <6 TR# 08823
~OOKIE 627735257570 $3.97 D
SAT CooL DS5 QrY 1 $17.97 A

SUSTOTAL $21.94

GST  &.0000 % $0.90
TOTAL $22.84

VISA TEND $22.84
CHANGE DUE $0.90

soar1apatik visa see xoo xox [N
i
$22.84 TOTAL PURCHASE

aeproval # N

RN # 0010016563

A10 ACONOOOONZT010
T2 ZBOT10C21 ECA354D
TERMINAL ID UMTUPO1T7116

10/12/22 ¢0:i04:45

GET/HST 137466197 RT 0001
Q5T 1016561366 T COOT
t 1TEMS SOLD 2

TC# 7696 5900 9083 9850 4793
0O 0 0 OO 0O 0

10/12/22 20:04:49

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23548 Page 14 of 19



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23548 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description office supplies

Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other Hosting = $32.79

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23548 Page 15 of 19



